

Errata

Volume 25, page 4215:

The name of the 4th author should read:

ZUZANA NAĐOVÁ

The name of the last author (also corresponding author) should read:

JAN KOVÁŘ

Volume 25, page 4223:

The name in the Acknowledgements should read:

Mrs Simona Benešová.

Volume 26, page 25:

In Table III, uPA column: Number should read:

Baseline	n=22
Week 4	n=22
Week 12	n=11

Volume 26, page 788:

Please insert Acknowledgement before the References section:

Acknowledgements

This work was supported in part by Philip Morris USA Inc. and Philip Morris International.

Volume 26, pages 463-470, 715-722:

The review article entitled:

Prospect for Anti-HER2 Receptor Therapy in Breast Cancer

by F.-X. Brand *et al.* was published twice in this issue (Vol. 26, No. 1B). Please disregard pages 715-722.